Gauges, Test Equipment
and Tank Accessories
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Gauges, Test Equipment and Tank Accessories
MPD DRY GAUGES 3 MPG LIQUID-
FILLED GAUGES 4 EUROPEAN
INTERCHANGEABLE

4 Liquid-filled gauges
MODEL MPG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Liquid-filled
gauge
model
MPG
Diameter
1 - 2-1/2"
2 - 4"
1
Type
V - Vacuum
C - Compound
P - Pressure
V 30
Thread
N - 1/4" NPT
S - SAE-4
N
Pressure range
30/0 - 30 in.Hg/0 psi
30/30 - 30 in.Hg/30 psi
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
100 - 100 psi
160 - 160 psi
200  - 200 psi
300 - 300 psi
600 - 600 psi
1000 - 1000 psi
1500 - 1500 psi
2000 - 2000 psi
3000 - 3000 psi
4000 - 4000 psi
5000 - 5000 psi
6000 - 6000 psi
10000 - 10000 psi
Style
A - Bottom stem
B - Panel clamp**
D - Center back
 (Not available on
4" gauge)
E - Panel flange**
 (Not available on
4" gauge)
* Panel flange and
clamp  may be
ordered separately
to fit "D" style
gauge 2-1/2"
model only.
Part Number:
MPG-1-E - Flange
MPG-1-B - Clamp
A
Our MPG series is a high quality line of glycerin filled 2 ½” and
4” pressure gauges typically used in  hydraulic and pneumatic
systems where vibration and pulsation are present.  The glycerin
is used to keep the internal parts lubricated, keeps contamination
away from the moving parts and helps reduce vibration and
shock.  Available in vacuum through 10,000psi.
SPECIFICATIONS
n All gauges are a one piece design.
Socket Copper alloy
Case Stainless steel
Flange and Ring Stainless steel (Model E)
Ring Stainless steel (Model B)
Bourdon Tube Circular in copper alloy up to
 600 PSI, Helical in copper
alloy above 900 PSI
Movement Copper alloy